JET

JWDS-1632-M D L{VL RTAN 6] 35

JWDS-1632-M....723520KM....1~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamperlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden

Switzerland
Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com

P-723520KM 2017-1


http://www.jettools.com/

JWDS-1632-M Head Assembly — Exploded View




Index No

Part No

JWDS-1632-M Head Assembly — Parts List

JWDS1632-101 .................

TS-1503041..

JWDS1632-103 .................

40317-15 .....

JWDS1632-105E ...............

F002636.......
FO01753.......

JWDS1632-108 .................

PM2244-114

JWDS1632-110 ........ccueee.

TS-2361061..

PM2244-115

JWDS1632-113 .................

F010408.......

PM2244-139

JWDS1632-120 .................

PM2244-138

F002643.......
FO05430.......

JWDS1632-124 .................
JWDS1632-125E ...............
JWDS1632-126 ..........cc....

PM2244-129
PM2244-130
PM2244-132

TS-1550041..

PM2244-125

TS-1550021..

PM2244-131
PM2244-128

JWDS1632-135 .................
JWDS1632-136 .........c..c...
JWDS1632-137 ..o
JWDS1632-138 .................
JWDS1632-139 ........ecee
JWDS1632-140 .........cccee.
JWDS1632-141 .................
JWDS1632-142 .................
JWDS1632-143 .................
JWDS1632-144 .................
JWDS1632-145 .................
JWDS1632-146 ..........cc.....
JWDS1632-147 .......uveenn.
JWDS1632-148 .................
JWDS1632-149 .................

TS-1523031..

PM2244-184

5302731.......

JWDS1632-153E ...............
JWDS1632-154E ...............

Description Size Qty
DUSTE HOOM ..ttt ettt ss eesateesabeesabeesbeesabeesbeesaseesas 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW .....ccocveeeeriveeiniiereniieeesiieeens M6 x 1.0P x 16L .............. 9
Drum Carriage HiNGE ....coovviiiiiiiiiiiee et riees eteeerer e e 2
SPRNG PiN it 3XT1AL o 4
LOCKING Plate.. ettt ceeiteesbe e st e sb e e sbeeearee e 1
Flat Washer, BO ........uuuueveeerereiererererereierersressrssererenenen..

NYIOC NUE BO ..ot

FiY o = 1] | OO OO PP OPRPR
Retainer Ring (Re:13A)

Inboard Bearing HOuSiNg (RE:13A) ...oiiiiiiiiiiieiierieet ettt 1
(o To QA - T o =T U MB..eieieee e 9
Ball Bearing (Re:13A) ..cccuiivieeciiecieeeieesieeevee e 6205VV...oiiiiiiieeiiee e 2
DrUM (RE:13A) ...ttt ettt e st e e et e e s aaees stveeessteeessasseeesssseeeaasreeeanns 1
Drum Assembly (includes #2, 9-21) ....cccccuieeeiiiiieiiiiees e eecire e eere e e e eee e e e
Socket Head Cap SCreW .....ccccveeeecvveeeeiieeeecieeeesinee e M6 x 1.0P x 25L .............. 2
FIQt WaSher......cooouiiiiieiiiiecie et 6.5X 19X 3t ivveiiiiiiieens 2
Outboard Bearing HOUSING (RE:13A) ..cueiiuiirieiieiieies cereeenieeieeie e see e sae e 1
Retainer RiNg (RE:13A) c...iovveeeiiecieeeiee e STW-25 .t 1
SOCKEL SEL SCIrEW ...evviiicivee et M8 x 1.25P x 10L ............ 2
Rubber CUShion (RE:13A) ...eiiiiiecieecie sttt es ceetteesreeeveesteesaeesreeesseeens 1
KeY (RE:13A) ittt 8X7X20L eeiiiiieeeeiieeenns 2
(0o U1 o] Y= 2 U=TR0 1 7 ) RSP RR 2
FIQt WaSher......coocuiiiiieiiieiecie et 10X20 X 2.0T cevevvveenerenns 8
Socket Head Cap SCrew ......ccceeveeenveeneienieeieeseeeee, M10 x 1.5P x 35L ............ 4
DrUM CarTi@ge «uvveeeiieieeeiriee ettt et seirre e beteessreressnneeesanseeeesreresanns 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ......occeeveievieeneienieeieeneeeee M5 x 0.5P x 30L............... 1
Phillips Round Head SCrew ........coceevevevieeneeenieenneene M4 x 0.7P x 25L .............. 4
Left Tension Roller SUSPension Bracket..........cccveeeciees cveeeeeiiieeeeiieeeeriieeeeeivee e 2
(0 11 L 3 21U o Y1 o = SR 4
SNOUIAEE SCIEW ..ceiueiiiiieiiie ettt teesateesreessseesaeessteesaseenseees 4
FIat WasSher......cocvii it 6.5X13 X 1T ciiieireeenen 4
COMPIESSION SPIINE ...vviiiitiiiieiiiiiitte e e eertiteee e e s e ssirrres ceessssnrreeeesssesssrsnaeesssesssnnes 4
FIat WasSher......cccviiiviieeecee et 42x8X0.8T.ceviiieeennne 4
Right Tension Roller Suspension Bracket .........cccoecvent cevieiiieeniiee e 2
Tension RoIEr BraCket........ouuviieiiiiiiiiieeeeiiee ettt eeeeeritee e e e s 2
Socket Head Set Screw W/LOCTIte ...ccovvvvvvevveveeeiivieenne M4 x 0.7P X 5L ..oevvvvvernnens 4
TENSION ROIIET ettt ceee et e e e sbee e e st e e s sabeeesasees 2
Crank Handl@ ....coo ittt re ceitte e st e e st e e sire e e sareeeas 1
POINTET <t e s heree e re s e e e s enrre e e s ere s e 1
Phillips Round Head SCrew .........ooceevevenveeneeenieennenne M5 x 0.8P X 8L ....ceerueeenn. 9
Oilit€ WaSNEF ...ttt rtes eeesiteesreesaeeesaeesaeeesaneesaeees 1
Height AdjUSTing SCrEW......uviiii ittt ereeeeee s e e e e e s saaereeeeeeeas 1
Incremental DEPth SCAlE ...uvvviiii it e e 1
DAl ettt et sere e s eeeeesbeeeeeareeesabeeeeabeeeeaan 1
O-RiNGciiiiiiiiii P11 .iiiiiiiiieiiierereeerenenenens 1
(6] | - T TP OT PRSPPI 1
SPFING PiN e e AX30L ciiiiiiiiiiieeee e 1
(0 11 L =T TU T oY1 o =SSP 1
NYION WASNET ...ttt ettt e st e e eeees cveeesseeeesssseeeessnseeessnsneeeanns 1
(6701 | F=T  OUOPSUOUUPRRUP PP 1
Socket Head Set SCrew ........ocveeeerieeeeniieeeniiieeenieeeenne M6 x 1.0P x 10L............... 2
PU BIOCK. ettt ettt ettt srtees vteeesbeeesssibeeessabeeeesbaeeseans 1
Socket Head Set SCrew .......oocceevvvevieeniienieenieenieeee, M8 x 1.25P X 6L .............. 1
Strain Relief ..o PG 13.5. e 1
IMOTO ..ttt ettt st 1.5HP, 230V, 50Hz .......... 1



Index No

Part No
JWDS1632-154SC

JWDS1632-154SCC...........

JWDS1632-154FC
JWDS1632-154CF

TS-1541031..........
TS-1550061..........
JWDS1632-157 ....
JWDS1632-158 ....
JWDS1632-159 ....
TS-1491041..........
JWDS1632-161 ....
JWDS1632-162 ....
JWDS1632-163 ....
TS-1550031..........
TS-1534032..........
JWDS1632-166 ....
JWDS1632-167 ....
JWDS1632-168 ....
TS-1482061..........
TS-2361081..........
TS-2248162..........
JWDS1632-172 ....
JWDS1632-173 ....
JWDS1632-174 ....
JWDS1632-175 ...
TS-1550041..........
PM2244-196........
JWDS1632-178 ...
JWDS1632-179E ..
TS-1533042..........
JWDS1632-181E ..
JWDS1632-182E ..
JWDS1632-183 ....
TS-1531012..........
TS-1540031..........
F002097...............
JWDS1632-187 ....
JWDS1632-188E ..
JWDS1632-189E ..
JWDS1632-190E ..
JWDS1632-191E ..
JWDS1632-192E ..
TS-1550031..........
TS-1541011..........
TS-2248202..........
JWDS1632-196E ..
JWDS1632-194 ....
JWDS1632-195E ..
JWDS1632-196E ..
JWDS1632-197E ..
JWDS1632-198E ..
LMO00237E..........
LMOO00238E..........

Description Size Qty
Starting Capacitor (N0t SHOWN)......cciiiiiiiecii et e 1
Starting Capacitor Cover (NOt SNOWN) ...ccocciiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
Fan Cover (NOT SNOWN) ...c..uiiiiiic et et e e eette e e eeare e e eeareeeeeareaeeans 1
Cooling Fan (NOt SHOWN) ....oiiiiiiiii it reerree et sae e 1
NYIOC NUL ..ot M8 X 1.25P ....evviveeieee 4
FIat WasSher....coooiiiiiiiieiieeeee e 8.2X23X 2T cevveeieienn, 4
OilItE WASNEI c..vieeiee ettt stes teesateesreesateesaeesateesaseenaeees 8
MOTOE PIATE vttt e s eeateesbeesabeesbeesabeesbeesaseenas 1
MOTOE SRIOUM ettt n esateesbeesbeesbeesabeesbeesaseesas 1
HEX CaP SCrEW ....uvvvvieieiiieieiereieierereiererererenerererererenenen. M10 x 1.5P x 30L .....cceeee 4
Self TapPiNg SCreW....c.eeiviiirieeiieeeee e M4 X 15L cooereeieiiee e, 4
Depth Scale Bracket (inCludes #63) .......cceevviiiiiieiiiiiens cereesieeeiee e sveesreesvee s 1
DEPLN SCAIE eiiiiiiie et ree e e e e —a e e sareeeenbaeesean 1
FIQt WaSher......coocuiiiiieiiiiiiecic et 51X12X 1T evvciiiiieeen, 2
Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew ........ccccoecveeeecveeecnneen. M6 x 1.0P x 10L .............. 1
POINERT et e e eereee e e s e e e e e s e eeeeeas 1
R {0 Lo PSP PT TP 4
2 =P PP P PP P P PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPRPPPPRY 1
HexX Cap SCreW ......ccciiiiiiiiiieiiiiiecee e M6 x 1.0P x 30L .............. 1
LOCK WaASher .....uvvveeeeiieieeeec e MS8 e 4
Socket Head BUtton SCrew ........occcveeeecveeevieeeeencvveennn. M8 x 1.25 x 16L .............. 2
([ To] o OO TSP SRRTPPRPPRRP 1
Parallel Adjust MOVING Bracket.........ccceicuiieeeiiiiieiiiiies rieeeeiieececree e esveeeeeivee e 1
OilItE WaSNEI c.ueveeeiiicieece ettt stes eesiteesteeseeesaeessteesaseenasees 1
Parallel Adjust Fixed Bracket .........ccoeuieiieiiiiiniiiiiiiens ettt 1
Flat Washer......couveeeeiieieeeee e 6.5X 19X 2T v, 1
[T ] TS PP PRR RS RPUP 1
Loy A=Y YA ToT 0 4 1] =] PPNt 1
CIrCUIT BO@I ...eeeieeitee ettt st rbe cesiteeessibeeessbeeessaneeesaneeens 1
Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew .........ccccocveeeecvveeennnenn. M5 x 0.8P x 12L............... 2
ON/OFF SWILCR 1ottt ettt e s e e e ereee eeereesirreeeesssesssrseetesssesssnnes 1
(00o] 01 1 o] I = T o =] RSP URPRRRRRRt 1
Internal ConNection Cable........ooouiiiiii i e 1
Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw ......cc.ccccocveevcevenieennneenn M3 x 0.5P X 5L ....cevuneenn. 8
HEX NUL...eeiiiiiiiiiieiiieieieiee e avaeeeaeee M5 X 0.8P ...covvvvererrrerenenene 2
Lock Washer, Ext. TOOth .........evvvvvvveveieierereieieiererenenennn, M5 e, 2
Circuit Board HOIAEr ......ueeeiiiieeeee ettt eerte et e e e e e s 1
Cable Management .......cccceeeeeciiiieeeee e ceiees ACC-5-B...ccceiiiiiieeeeeens 2
MOLOT CabIB .t erees reeeesbreeesare e e ssareeeesbeeeeeans 1
[ 1YY -1 o] =TSSP 1
Strain Relief ..o M20....cieeeieeeeiee e, 2
oINS R VY o] o S UPRR 1
FIat Washer.....cooiiiiiiieeeieeeec e 5X12X AT e 1
NYIOC NUL ..o M5 X0.8P....ccvvivieeeeeinns 1
Socket Head BUtton SCrew .........occeeeeeieeeeenieeeeenieeennn. M8 x 1.25 x 20L............... 2
EIMIC FIIEEI ittt ettt et e hveeeesabaeessanseeesaabeeeesabeeesnans 1
JET Logo (N0t ShOWN) ....ccovuiiiieiiee e, 113X47MM e 1
Motor Label (N0t SHOWN) .....eiiiiiiiece ettt ettt sreeeree s 1
Control Panel Label (N0t ShOWN) .....ceiiiiiiiieiiccieeies e 1
Left Parallel Adjust Label (N0t ShowN) .......cooociiiiciiies e 1
Right Parallel Adjust Label (N0t ShOWN)......cccccuiiiiiiiies e 1
ID Label, JWDS-1632 (NOt SNOWN) ....oeiiiiiiiieeiiieceiiees ettt eritee e et 1
Warning Label (N0t SNOWN) ......ooiiiieic et e et 1



JWDS-1632-M Conveyor Table Assembly — Exploded View

‘
S5
LIS
SRS
BRI




Index No

Part No

JWDS-1632-M Conveyor Table Assembly — Parts List

JWDS1632-201E ..........

F010839.......
FO10985......

JWDS1632-204 ............

TS-1522011..

JWDS1632-206 ............

PM2244-130

JWDS1632-208 ............

TS-2361061..
TS-2246162..
TS-1521021..

JWDS1632-212 ............

TS-1550041..

JWDS1632-214 ............

LM000236....

PM2244-213

JWDS1632-217 ............
JWDS1632-218 ............
JWDS1632-219 ............
JWDS1632-220 ............

TS-1503031..
TS-1503041..
TS-0680021..

JWDS1632-224 ............
JWDS1632-225 ............
JWDS1632-226 ............
JWDS1632-227E ..........

Description Size Qty
BEIT IMIOTON ... eiieeiiee ettt eeeee e s e e e s raeees teeeesssreeesssteeessseeeessreeaanns 1
Socket Head Flat SCreW .......ooovvvveveviieiiiiiiiiieiieeeeeeieeeeens #10-32 X 1/2”L weveveeernnnn. 4
Socket Head Flat SCreW ........ccccvvveeeiieeicciiieeeee s M6 x 1.0P x 35L ...covvveeene 2
Belt MOTOr Plate ...eeeieiieeeeeiee ettt e areeeeeeeeeirrre e e e e e e e anrreeeaeeeas 1
Socket Head Set SCreW.......coovcvvvieeeeieeieciiieeeee s M5 X 0.8P X 5L ..ccvvvvrvnenns 2
DIFIVE ROIEE ..t e e e e e veeeeeeeeeiarreeeeeeeeeanraeeeaaeans 1
(0 11 L =32 TU T o Y1 = R 3
Drive ROIEI BraCKet.......ccccuieeeiiiieeeiie e eetee e creeesiiees vveeestreeeesteeessnsaeeessseeenans 1
LOCK WaASher ...cccevieeeeiee ettt MB e 8
Socket Head BUttoNn SCreW .........cccveeeeciveeeeciveeesiieeenne M6 x 1.0P x 16L .............. 2
Socket Head Set SCreW .......coovvviieeeieeeicciiieeeee s M4 x 0.7P x 5L......uueee.... 2
(00001 Y N o T - [ o L= PP 1
Flat Washer ...t 6.4x19x1.5T..ccccuunnnn. 2
I o] (3 o Yol i [ g « SR 2
Caution Label — Table LOCK ........ccocuiee et e e 2
Tracker Kit (SEt O 2) it cerre e e e e eare e e e aree s 2
2] = Yol =Y SRR USRPPRPN 2
AJUSTING RO ..ttt n ceiteesreeseeesbeesaneesbeesanee e 2
Driven ROIEr BraCKet ........uvviieiieeiiiiieee ettt e eeeie eveeeeeeeeeirrreeeeeeeeeanraeeeaeeens 2
Retaining RiNG «..cveveieiiiieieeee e, ETW-7 e, 2
Socket Head Cap SCreW ......ccocveevieeeieeenieenieenieeeieene M6 x 1.0P x 12L............... 6
Socket Head Cap SCreW .....ccoccueeeeccvveeeecieeeeeiee e M6 x 1.0P x 16L......ccuveuuee 2
FIat WasSher oottt e seiae e e e e e 1/4" X 16 X 2T eoeeevveeeennn 2
(U] Lo LI P U 1
DIFIVEN ROIEE ...ttt e e e e ereeeeeeeeeiarreeeeeeeeeanraeeeaeeans 1
CONVEYOI BRIE .ttt cree st e et e s b e e e s b e aee s 1
2T LY Lo oY gl IF=Y o= PRSP 1



JWDS-1632-M Open Stand Assembly — Exploded View

JWDS-1632-M Open Stand Assembly — Parts List

Index No  Part No Description Size Qty
................... 723520S.......................0pen Stand Assembly (includes #1-11)........ccccceeeeiiiies ciieeeeiiieeecieeeeeiieeeeieeeeen 1
Lo JWDS1632-301 ............ =Y OO OOV PP UPPORUPPUPPPPO 4
2 JWDS1632-302 ............ SNOIE RAI| ..t cbee et 2
K JTR TS-1550061.................. FIat WaSher ......cooueiiiiiiiieneeeee e 8.3x18 X 1.5T.cccuvveueenee 4
. S TS-1504031.......ccc.n..ee. Socket Head Cap SCreW .....cceeveerevcveeeeeiieeeeeieeesvieeene M8 x 1.25P x 16L ............ 4
LT JWDS1632-305 ............ LONE Rl 1eiiutieiiiiiiie ittt sttt sttt e st ess seesbeessbeesbeesabeesaseesbeesseesns 2
[ JWDS1632-306 ............ 1] (1<) SO PR 1
7 e JWDS1632-307 ............ Flange LoCK NUT......cceiiiiiiiiiiieee e M8 x 1.25P .....cccvvveeennn. 24
8 JWDS1632-308............. Carriage BOlt....coueerieeeieeiieeeeeee e M8 x 1.25P x 16L........... 24
L SRR TS-1540071.........cc....... HEX NUL oottt MI0 X 1.5P..ccceiiiiieniens 8
10.iiieiiene TS-1550071.........cc....... FIt WaSher ......covveiiiiiiiienieenee e 10X20 X 2.0T eevvveeeeens 8
i TP JWDS1632-311 ............ LEVEIING FOOT ..eiiiviieeeiiei e cceee et e s e s eeees sveeeessseesessteeeesnseeeesseeeaanns 4



JWDS-1632-M Infeed and Outfeed Tables (OPTIONAL) — Exploded View

JWDS-1632-M Infeed and Outfeed Tables (OPTIONAL) — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
................... 723521.....ccueeeuueenne..nnInfeed/Outfeed Tables (INCIUAES H1-8) ....oceeeereiiieiiers et
Lo, JWDS1632-401 ............ =T (o] o I -] o] LU 2
2 TS-1550061.................. Flat Washer ... 8.3x18x1.5T............... 12
B TS-1504031.................. Socket Head Cap SCreW ......coocviiiveeeeeeiciiieeeee e M8 x 1.25P x 16L ............ 4
oo, JWDS1632-404 ............ Rear-Right Table BraCket........ccoiuieciiiiieii et tveee e e et e e e eerrreee e 1
S TS-1504021.................. Socket Head Cap SCreW .....cceeveerevveeeeecieeeeeeeeesvieeens M8 x 1.25P x 12L............. 8
6o JWDS1632-405 ............ Rear-Left Table Bracket......ovi e cvteeesiee e etee e esree e svae e 1
/ST JWDS1632-406 ............ Front-Right Table Bracket ........cccceeeeiiiiieiee s cvveeesiee et esveeeesvaee e 1
8 JWDS1632-407 ............ Front-Left Table Bracket.......uvu it et 1



.723520KM......1~230V, 50Hz

JWDS-1632-M......

Outlet Power Supply

AC 230V
50 HZ

L [m————————————==
]
JAND JAND ! A
]
| @)
]
]
- i [2] 4
(/)] E
............. VM ¢
i [
] ]
DN 8 1 Ng| HM
" =T -
]
R T
1
“ T “3m__
1 =X o
| O w | H
l [
] ]
b e = o ml llllllllllllll
ng Ng
r--p---4------ S =
ng Nd _u."
~ - O
L L ' -
Zz Z N
i i 1 N1 4
- >
L—-r! Ld _
L

PCB

B




colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir

WH white weil} blanc

BU blue blau bleu

YE yellow gelb jaune

RD red rot rouge

BN brown braun brun

GY grey grau gris

GNYE |green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune

oG orange orange orange

VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen interprétation

M1 motor Motor moteur

M2 motor Motor moteur

S switch Schalter interrupteur

S1 switch Schalter interrupteur

C condenser Kondensator condensateur

VR potentiometer Potentiometer potentiometre

EMC (filter Filter filtre

PCB |circuit board Leiterplatte carte circuit

H indication light Anzeigelicht La lumiere d'indication

10




